## Jewish Federation of Metropolitan Detroit United Jewish Foundation Muriel Siebert & Co. Inc Stock Transfer Instructions

The stock transfer instructions for the Jewish Federation and United Jewish Foundation account at Muriel Siebert are as follows:

Muriel Siebert & Co., Inc 885 Third Avenue Ste 1720 New York, NY 10022

DTC#: 0226

Account Number: CXT-528884

Account Name: Jewish Federation of Metropolitan Detroit

Federal Tax ID: 38-1359214

Trading Desk: 800-872-7865

It is important to notify us when the transaction takes place so that the stock can be sold in a timely manner and the proceeds properly applied. Please call any of the following Federation staff members if you have any questions:

Rebecca Stasch	Finance Director	248-203-1521
Agnes Postma	Associate Finance Director	248-203-1489
Mychelle Holland	Staff Associate 248-205-2562	
Dorothy Benyas	Chief Financial Officer 248-203-1472	
Stacey Deweese	Director, Jewish Community Endowment Fund	248-205-2547
Dan Greenberg	Major Gifts Director	248-642-5638
Jonathan Lowe	Associate Director, Jewish Community Endowment Fund	248-203-1490
Susie Feldman	Senior Endowment Development Manager	248-203-1461
Lisa Cutler	Campaign Director	248-203-1458

Date:		
Re: Accour	nt #:	
Accoun	nt Name:	
Please cons	ider this letter your authorizat	ion to transfer via DTC (free delivery) the following:
	# of shares:	
	Security Name:	
	DTC# 0226	
	For deposit to account:	CXT-528884 N/O Jewish Federation of Metropolitan Detroit
Your promp	ot attention to this matter is ap	preciated.
Sincerely,		